Position

Information Systems Manager

Information Systems Technician

Information Systems Technician

Gis Technician-Entry Level

Other Positions Held

City

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$140,936

$89,451

$89,117

$88,637

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,798

$42,272

$45,994

$46,582



