Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Systems Manager		Palm Desert	Information Technology	\$140,936	\$63,798
Information Systems Technician		Palm Desert	Information Technology	\$89,451	\$42,272
Information Systems Technician		Palm Desert	Information Technology	\$89,117	\$45,994
Gis Technician-Entry Level		Palm Desert	Information Technology	\$88,637	\$46,582